Now, commercial
enterprises
of any size can
optimize power
to match
their needs,
exactly.
Introducing the UST EcoVolt.™

S44 65 / 165 44 / 112 33 / 84
S52 65 / 165 52 / 132 40 / 102
Electrical Specifications
Enclosure
Environmental Specifications
APPLICATIONS
Commercial Buildings
Retail Stores
Industrial Machinery
Climate Control
Systems
Refrigeration
Hotels & Resorts
 KVA Part # Vac Input Vac Output Enclosure
   (wye) (wye)
 20 OPT-0020-230Y-124-5 230 215 S28
 30 OPT-0030-230Y-124-5 230 215 S28
 50 OPT-0050-230Y-124-5 230 215 S28
 75 OPT-0075-230Y-124-5 230 215 S28
 100 OPT-0100-230Y-124-5 230 215 S36
 125 OPT-0125-230Y-124-5 230 215 S36
 150 OPT-0150-230Y-124-5 230 215 S44
 200 OPT-0200-230Y-124-5 230 215 S44
 300 OPT-0300-230Y-124-5 230 215 S52
 500 OPT-0500-230Y-124-5 230 215 S52
 KVA Part # Vac Input Vac Output Enclosure
   (wye) (wye)
 20 OPT-0020-480Y-266 480 460 S28
 30 OPT-0030-480Y-266 480 460 S28
 50 OPT-0050-480Y-266 480 460 S28
 75 OPT-0075-480Y-266 480 460 S28
 100 OPT-0100-480Y-266 480 460 S36
 125 OPT-0125-480Y-266 480 460 S36
 150 OPT-0150-480Y-266 480 460 S44
 200 OPT-0200-480Y-266 480 460 S44
 300 OPT-0300-480Y-266 480 460 S52
 500 OPT-0500-480Y-266 480 460 S52
 KVA Part # Vac Input Vac Output Enclosure
   (wye) (wye)
 20 OPT-0020-600Y-332 600 575 S28
 30 OPT-0030-600Y-332 600 575 S28
 50 OPT-0050-600Y-332 600 575 S28
 75 OPT-0075-600Y-332 600 575 S28
 100 OPT-0100-600Y-332 600 575 S36
 125 OPT-0125-600Y-332 600 575 S36
 150 OPT-0150-600Y-332 600 575 S44
 200 OPT-0200-600Y-332 600 575 S44
 300 OPT-0300-600Y-332 600 575 S52
 500 OPT-0500-600Y-332 600 575 S52
The EcoVolt is designed to
silently monitor your incoming
voltage, correct three-phase
unbalance, protect against